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Nome

XODO

BRASAO DE OURO

BOMBINHA
JIMMI NEUTRO
MATUTO NETO

PIT BULL
GALEGO NETO
PERICULOSO
BANDIDO
SO O OURO
CONTA GIRO
XODO
CHEIO
MELODIA
PICININI

Anilha
122301
107120
103699
062748
061693
001830
061677
aocc
aocc
210310
022316
008374
030035
094628
046516

Dono

THIAGO

EQ. TUI TUI MOITA

DINHO
PATRICK
GILCINEY
DANILO
GILCINEY
ALEX/WESLEY
RENATO
ALEX/WESLEY
ALEX/WESLEY
RIBAMAR
ZE CARLOS
RIBAMAR
MICHEL

COLEIRO 29/08/2021

Cidade
TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS

VARGINHA

VARGINHA

VARGINHA
SAO GONGALO MG

BOA ESPERANCA
VARGINHA
BOA ESPERANCA
BOA ESPERANCA
ALFENAS
VARGINHA
ALFENAS
VARGINHA

10/15 min
0/130
0/120
0/112
0/94
0/79
0/68
0/52
0/41
0/39
0/26
0/19
0/11
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